
 

    

   

   

2024 Class Schedule 
Date  Time Class 

Wednesday, January 3 6:00 - 8:30pm Class Orientation /Introduction of 
Board 

Saturday, January 6 &                        
Sunday, January 7 

7:30am  Saturday  
to 
4:30pm Sunday 

Opening Retreat at Los Gatos Lodge 
Retreat Center (2 days)  

Friday, January, 19 8:30am -5:00pm Education Day 

Monday, February 5 6:00 - 8:30pm  Leadership Development 1 

Friday, February 23 8:30am - 5:00pm Local Government Day 

Monday, March 4 6:00 - 8:30pm  Regional Government 

Wednesday, March 13 & 
Thursday March 14 Depart 6:30 am 

State Government Trip to 
Sacramento 
(2 days) 

Monday, April 8 6:00 - 8:30pm  Leadership Development 2 

Friday, April 19 Make up 
[or April 26 rain make-up date] 7:00am - 5:00pm Challenge Retreat 

Monday, May 6 6:00 - 8:30pm  Leadership Development 3 

Friday, May 17 8:30am - 5:00pm Economic, Agriculture and 
Environmental Day 

Monday, June 3 6:00 - 8:30pm  Volunteer  Fair 

Friday, June 14 8:30am - 5:00pm Local History Day 

Monday, July 8 6:00 - 8:30pm  Leadership Development 4 

Friday, July 19 8:30am - 5:00pm Health and Human Services 

Friday, August 16 8:30am - 5:00pm Public Safety 
Friday, September 13 8:30am - 5:00pm Final Retreat 
Monday, September 16 6:00 - 8:00pm Graduation at Guglielmo Winery 

 TBD Information Nights  
 TBD Chamber Mixer - announce Class of 

2024 

 TBD LEAD -  

   
 


